:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8171508

Jan 10, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 255,359 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 441565 - 0.017460833 ETH®
41.91 USD

2 441566 - 0.017482798 ETH®
41.96 USD

3 441567 - 0.017431163 ETH®
41.84 USD

4 441568 - 0.017485313 ETH®
41.97 USD

S 441569 - 0.017424258 ETH®
41.82 USD

6 441570 - 0.017498465 ETH®
42 .00 USD

7 441571 - 0.017461208 ETH®
41.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8171508
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/255359
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441565
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441566
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441567
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441568
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441569
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441570
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441571

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

441572

441573

441574

441576

441579

441580

Validator Id

318885

Amount

- 0.017556485
42.14 USD

- 0.059464472
142.74 USD

- 0.017523318
42.06 USD

- 0.017555009
42.14 USD

- 0.053315191
127.98 USD

- 0.017522194
42.06 USD

- 0.017567424
42.17 USD

- 0.017571222
42.18 USD

- 0.017547364
42.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.042210610
101.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441572
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441573
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441574
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441575
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441576
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441577
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441578
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441579
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/441580
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/318885

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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