

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 18:56 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8171508</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 10, 2024 · 10:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>255,359</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>441565</u>	- 0.017460833 ETH 🐼 41.91 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>441566</u>	- 0.017482798 ETH ↔ 41.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>441567</u>	- 0.017431163 ETH ↔ 41.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>441568</u>	- 0.017485313 ETH ⊘ 41.97 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>441569</u>	- 0.017424258 ETH ↔ 41.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>441570</u>	- 0.017498465 ETH 🐼 42.00 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>441571</u>	- 0.017461208 ETH ⊘ 41.91 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>441572</u>	- 0.017556485 ETH 🐼 42.14 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>441573</u>	- 0.059464472 ETH ⊘ 142.74 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>441574</u>	- 0.017523318 ETH ③ 42.06 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>441575</u>	- 0.017555009 ETH ③ 42.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>441576</u>	- 0.053315191 ETH ③ 127.98 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>441577</u>	- 0.017522194 ETH ③ 42.06 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>441578</u>	- 0.017567424 ETH 🐼 42.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>441579</u>	- 0.017571222 ETH ⊘ 42.18 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>441580</u>	- 0.017547364 ETH 42.12 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

#		AIIIOOTTC
<u>1</u>	<u>318885</u>	+ 0.042210610 ETH ⊘ 101.32 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.